General Towns Fund
General Assistance
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General Town Fund
Cemetery Fund
General Road Fund
Insurance Fund
General Assistance
Road & Bridge
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2014-2015

Actual Transfer

shown on Financial Report
$ 35,000.00

$ 20,000.00

$ 20,000.00

2015-2016
Actual Transfer
shown on Financial Report

$ 10,000.00
$ 15,000.00

$ 20,000.00
$ 25,000.00

Funds Transferred
but not appropriated on budget

$ 20,000.00

Funds Transferred
but not appropriated on budget

$ 10,000.00
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